Socay TVS Diodes SMF Series TVS 200W 51V Surface Mount Transient
Voltage Suppressors
Basic Information
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Socay
UL,REACH,RoHS,ISO
SMF51A
5000PCS
Negotiable
5-8 work days
Product Specification
SOD-123
51.0
56.70
62.70
1
82.4
2.43
1
SMF51A TVS Diodes, 200W 51V TVS Diodes,
Surface Mount Transient Voltage Suppressors
for m
ore products please visit us on socaydiode.com
Place of Origin:

Clamping
Voltage VC @IPP
(V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current IPP
(A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR
@VRWM (μA)
Uni Bi Uni Bi MIN MAX
SMF5.0A SMF5.0CAFE KE 5.0 6.40 7.00 10 9.2 21.74 400
SMF6.0A SMF6.0CAFG KG 6.0 6.67 7.37 10 10.3 19.42 400
SMF6.5A SMF6.5CAFK KK 6.5 7.22 7.98 10 11.2 17.86 200
SMF7.0A SMF7.0CAFM KM 7.0 7.78 8.60 10 12.0 16.67 100
SMF7.5A SMF7.5CAFP KP 7.5 8.33 9.21 1 12.9 15.50 50
SMF8.0A SMF8.0CAFR KR 8.0 8.89 9.83 1 13.6 14.71 25
SMF8.5A SMF8.5CAFT KT 8.5 9.44 10.40 1 14.4 13.89 10
SMF9.0A SMF9.0CAFV KV 9.0 10.00 11.10 1 15.4 12.99 5
SMF10A SMF10CA FX KX 10.0 11.10 12.30 1 17.0 11.76 2.5
SMF11A SMF11CA FZ KZ 11.0 12.20 13.50 1 18.2 10.99 2.5
SMF12A SMF12CA HE LE 12.0 13.30 14.70 1 19.9 10.05 2.5
SMF13A SMF13CA HG LG 13.0 14.40 15.90 1 21.5 9.30 1
SMF14A SMF14CA HK LK 14.0 15.60 17.20 1 23.2 8.62 1
SMF15A SMF15CA HM LM 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 8.20 1
SMF16A SMF16CA HP LP 16.0 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 7.69 1
SMF17A SMF17CA HR LR 17.0 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 7.25 1
SMF18A SMF18CA HT LT 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 6.85 1
SMF19A SMF19CA HB LB 19.0 21.10 23.30 1 30.6 6.54 1
SMF20A SMF20CA HV LV 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 6.17 1
SMF22A SMF22CA HX LX 22.0 24.0 26.90 1 35.5 5.63 1
SMF24A SMF24CA HZ LZ 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 5.14 1
SMF26A SMF26CA JE ME 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 4.75 1
SMF28A SMF28CA JG MG 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 4.41 1
SMF30A SMF30CA JK MK 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 4.13 1
SMF33A SMF33CA JM MM 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 3.75 1
SMF36A SMF36CA JP MP 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 3.44 1
SMF40A SMF40CA JR MR 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 3.10 1
SMF43A SMF43CA JT MT 43.0 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 2.88 1
SMF45A SMF45CA JV MV 45.0 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 2.75 1
SMF48A SMF48CA JX MX 48.0 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 2.58 1
SMF51A SMF51CA JZ MZ 51.0 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 2.43 1
SMF54A SMF54CA XE NE 54.0 60.00 66.30 1 87.4 2.30 1
SMF58A SMF58CA XG NG 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 2.14 1
SMF51A Features:
Low leakage
Uni-directionaal and Bi-directional unit
Passivated junction glass